Turnverein Buttikon-Schiubelbach

/. Schlauder-Cup

6. Juni 2018

)

Rangliste

24 sixa.ch (€ oy,




Damen

Final

Rang Vorname

1 Eva

2 Sina

3 Karoline

4 Anja

5 Kaja
Vorrunde

Rang Vorname
1 Karoline
2 Sina
3 Anja
3 Eva
5 Sina
6 Kaja
7  Simone
8  Jennifer
9 Ramona
10 Cora
10 Cora
12 Romana
13 Martina
14 Tamara
15 Sandra
16 Ramona
17  Anita
18 Daniela
19 Olivia
20 Tamara
21 Marina
22 Corinne
23 Nathalie
24 Manuela
25 Anna
26 Kerstin
27  Antonia
28 Tanja
28 Rebecca
30 Ramona
31 Olivia
32 Kerstin
33  Mirjam
34 Laura
35 Lea
36 Andrea
37 Nadin
38 Priska
39 Simone
40 Marina
41  Céline
42  Chantal
43  Michelle
44  Sarina
45 Nadine
46  Michelle
47  Sereina
48  Mirjam
49  Stefanie
50 Monika

Nachname
Betschon
Cavelti

Van der Heyde
Glarner
Ziltener

Nachname
Van der Heyde
Cavelti
Glarner
Betschon
Cavelti
Ziltener
Bodmer
Diethelm
Lacher
Mller
Mller
Bruhin
Lusti
Hiestand
Bircher
Kalin
Siegrist
Friedlos
Christen
Hiestand
Schatt
Zuger
Oftt

Krieg
Diggelin
Eggler
Bamert
Zuger
Zuger
Styger
Christen
Eggler
Trinkler
Zanchin
Bamert
Burgi
Méachler
Thony
Schwander
Schalch
Kttel
Ruoss
Theiler
Reichmuth
Hasler
Fuchs
Kttel
Portmann
Gadient
Nauer

Verein

ETV Schindellegi
STV Wollerau-Bach
DTV Schanis

DTV Schanis

STV Wangen

Verein

DTV Schénis

STV Wollerau-Bach
DTV Schénis

ETV Schindellegi
STV Wollerau-Bach
STV Wangen

STV Buttikon-Schiibelbach
STV Wagital

STV Tuggen

STV Wollerau-Bach
STV Wollerau-Bach
STV Wangen

DTV Schénis

STV Wollerau-Bach
ETV Schindellegi
STV Tuggen

DR Schindellegi
STV Wangen

STV Wollerau-Bach
STV Wollerau-Bach
ETV Schindellegi
STV Buttikon-Schiibelbach
ETV Schindellegi
STV Wangen

STV Wangen

STV Wollerau-Bach
STV Tuggen

ETV Schindellegi
TSV Galgenen

DR Schindellegi
STV Wollerau-Bach
STV Wollerau-Bach
DR Schindellegi
STV Buttikon-Schiibelbach
STV Tuggen

DR Schindellegi
STV Wagital

STV Lachen

STV Lachen

STV Buttikon-Schiibelbach
STV Wangen

STV Buttikon-Schiibelbach
DR Schindellegi
DR Schindellegi
TSV Galgenen

DR Schindellegi
STV Wangen

DR Schindellegi
DR Schindellegi
DR Schindellegi

* Zweiter Durchgang - z&hlt nicht fir den Finaleinzug

1. Versuch
44.30
39.58
42.86
39.84
37.17

1. Versuch
44.02
43.09
41.47
41.07
38.72
38.00
33.91
36.41
34.56
36.26
33.89
30.05
35.81
32.78
33.39
34.71
32.96
34.53
29.41
33.54
33.36
30.45
33.04
29.75
23.18
31.37

30.45

30.82
30.48

28.42
25.22

21.33
27.53
24.96
24.02
22.76
20.85

2.Versuch 3. Versuch
41.52 42.92
41.53 43.10
40.84 -
34.85 38.68
39.68 38.06

2.Versuch 3. Versuch
42.46 37.29
41.00 -
36.55 41.49
40.84 40.60
- 40.61
38.03 39.19
38.20 36.78
- 35.18
34.03 37.82
36.43 36.49
35.80 36.49
36.38 33.44
36.22 32.82
35.69 36.21
35.98 34.53
34.68 -
35.54 34.28
31.11 35.12
34.80 34.84
34.80 32.79
33.25 32.94
34.57 33.54
34.03 33.41
34.00 32.16
33.16 -
- 30.26
33.09 32.46
- 32.40
33.04 28.72
32.66 26.03
32.28 -
29.15 32.07
- 31.87
31.66 31.46
29.16 31.38
- 30.92
30.22 30.27
29.34 29.97
26.84 29.15
25.78 28.60
28.22 -
20.56 27.87
24.54 -
21.68 26.19
- 21.18
19.87 23.03
20.65 19.90
19.65 18.55

Bestweite
44.30
43.10
42.86
39.84
39.68

Bestweite
44.02
43.09
41.49
41.47
41.07
39.19
38.72
38.00
37.82
36.49
36.49
36.38
36.26
36.21
35.98
35.81
35.54
35.12
34.84
34.80
34.71
34.57
34.53
34.00
33.54
33.36
33.09
33.04
33.04
32.66
32.28
32.07
31.87
31.66
31.38
30.92
30.82
30.48
29.97
29.15
28.60
28.22
27.87
27.53
26.19
24.02
23.03
20.85
20.65
19.65

Note
11.58
11.28
11.22
10.46
10.42

Note
11.51
11.27
10.87
10.87
10.77
10.30
10.18
10.00
9.96
9.62
9.62
9.60
9.57
9.55
9.50
9.45
9.39
9.28
9.21
9.20
9.18
9.14
9.13
9.00
8.89
8.84
8.77
8.76
8.76
8.67
8.57
8.52
8.47
8.42
8.35
8.23
8.21
8.12
7.99
7.79
7.65
7.56
7.47
7.38
7.05
6.51
6.26
5.71
5.66
5.41



Herren

Final
Rang Vorname
1 Marco
2  Lukas
3 Simon
4 Benjamin
5 Urban
Vorrunde
Rang Vorname
1 Marco
2 Urban
3  Lukas
4 Benjamin
5 Simon
6  Daniel
7  Noah
8  Michael
9  Bastian
10  Dominik
11 Simon
12 Walter
13 Manuel
14  Severin
15  Fabian
16  Siro
17 Simon
18 Stefan
19  Dominik
20 Fabian
21 Oliver
22  Sepp
23 Tom
24  Stefan
25 Jan
26  Mathias
27 Roman
28  Philipp
29 Miro
30 Stefan
31 Peter
32 Bruno
33  Philipp
34  Christian
35 Fabian
36 Frank
36 Michael
38 Lukas
38 Fabio
38 Adrian
41  Stefan
42  Michael
43  Patrick
44 Janick
45  Martin
46  Samuel
47  Adrian
47  Dominik
49 Ivo
50 David
51 Jonas
51  Wendi
53 Franco
54  Manuel
55 Robin
56  Michael
57 Robin
58 Gian
59  Florian
60 Urs
61 Klaus
62 Michel
63 Livio
64  Matthias

Nachname
Brandalise
Jost
Reumer
Schaller
Spiess

Nachname
Brandalise
Spiess
Jost
Schaller
Reumer
Bruhin
Fleischmann
Gemperli
Schaller
Burer
Marki
Bodmer
Siegrist
Weiss
Rhyner
Christen
Bugler
Knobel
Huber (92)
Nauer
Fuchs
Dobler
Heidelberger
Bucher
Steiner
Burgi
Ulrich
Bosch
Kessler
Fuchs
Schéni
Hasler
Weber
Bruhin
Kistler
Schuler
Bruhin
Diethelm
Cavelti
Ulrich
Kenel
Rohr
Reichmuth
Schalch
Schalch
Diethelm
Diggelin
Huber (89)
Cavelti
Huber
Ebnéther
Ulrich
Inglin
Machler
Nauer
Bosch
Grab
Cavegn
Boni
Ruoss
Rummel
Giger
Andina
Wyrsch

Verein

STV Wangen
STV Wangen
STV Wangen
STV Wangen
STV Tuggen

Verein

STV Wangen

STV Tuggen

STV Wangen

STV Wangen

STV Wangen

STV Wangen

STV Lachen

STV Wagital

STV Wangen

STV Lachen

STV Buttikon-Schibelbach
STV Buttikon-Schiibelbach
STV Buttikon-Schibelbach
STV Wangen

ETV Schindellegi

STV Wollerau-Bach

STV Wangen

ETV Schindellegi

STV Tuggen

ETV Schindellegi

STV Tuggen

STV Buttikon-Schiibelbach
STV Tuggen

STV Buttikon-Schiibelbach
ETV Schindellegi

ETV Schindellegi

STV Wollerau-Bach

STV Wangen

STV Wollerau-Bach

STV Wollerau-Bach

STV Lachen

STV Buttikon-Schiibelbach
ETV Schindellegi

STV Wangen

STV Wangen

STV Wollerau-Bach

STV Buttikon-Schibelbach
STV Buttikon-Schiibelbach
STV Wollerau-Bach

STV Wollerau-Bach

STV Tuggen

STV Buttikon-Schiibelbach
STV Wollerau-Bach

STV Buttikon-Schiibelbach
STV Buttikon-Schibelbach
STV Buttikon-Schiibelbach
STV Wangen

STV Tuggen

STV Wollerau-Bach

STV Wollerau-Bach

STV Wangen

STV Wollerau-Bach

TSV Galgenen

STV Buttikon-Schiibelbach
ETV Schindellegi

STV Wangen

ETV Schindellegi

STV Wollerau-Bach

STV Wollerau-Bach

STV Buttikon-Schiibelbach
ETV Schindellegi

STV Wollerau-Bach

STV Wollerau-Bach

FC Buttikon

1. Versuch
56.56
58.58
57.31
55.04
56.20

1. Versuch
60.40
57.60
56.39
57.28
53.19
56.23
40.97
55.65
55.32
54.38
55.09
54.89

52.97

51.70
47.22
48.95
51.33
49.43
50.30
49.28
49.15
48.23
47.00
42.44
48.22
48.15
46.59
47.80
43.88
46.25
45.30
45.81
40.98

41.86
45.21
44 .45
42.46
44.90
42.49
40.79

43.66

41.38
42.32
37.67
41.10
41.88

40.11
37.36
41.14
41.00
38.13
37.48
36.50
33.20
30.96

2.Versuch
60.30
56.90
51.77
53.32

2.Versuch
58.75
59.05
54.83
55.42
56.79
56.72
54.31
53.61
55.11
54.05
54.68
53.10
51.70
52.70
46.35
52.41
51.80
51.66
51.24
47.00

49.50
49.43
48.84
48.70
48.58
47.34
48.11
47.68

45.37
43.59
43.33
45.30
45.21
44.65
45.08
41.62
43.20
43.07
37.41
40.70
40.25
42.99
41.90
42.36
42.18
42.18
41.90
41.47
40.30
38.87
37.76

36.20
34.60
31.82
28.86

3. Versuch
57.63
57.00
56.55
55.05

3. Versuch
58.26
60.08
57.02
51.44
57.13
56.41
52.88
52.80

52.64
51.50
52.32

52.58
49.36
51.42

44.66

49.90
49.55
48.40
48.30

45.53
44.66
47.65
39.08
47.65

45.92
43.09
45.31

41.53

45.20
45.08
42.22
44.41
44.30
44.18
43.00
41.02
42.72

41.00

39.95
41.28

36.76

36.17
34.54
30.90
25.64

Bestweite
60.30
58.58
57.31
56.55
56.20

Bestweite
60.40
60.08
59.05
57.28
57.13
56.79
56.72
55.65
55.32
55.11
55.09
54.89
53.10
52.97
52.70
52.58
52.41
51.80
51.66
51.24
50.30
49.90
49.55
49.50
49.43
48.84
48.70
48.58
48.15
48.11
47.80
47.65
46.25
45.92
45.81
45.31
45.30
45.21
45.21
45.20
45.08
44.90
44.41
44.30
44.18
43.66
43.00
42.99
42.72
42.36
42.18
42.18
41.90
41.47
41.28
41.14
41.00
38.13
37.48
36.50
34.60
31.82
30.90
25.64

Note
12.33
11.90
11.58
11.39
11.30

Note
12.35
12.27
12.01
11.57
11.53
11.45
11.43
11.16
11.08
11.03
11.02
10.97
10.53
10.49
10.43
10.40
10.35
10.20
10.17
10.06
9.83
9.73
9.64
9.63
9.61
9.46
9.43
9.40
9.29
9.28
9.20
9.16
8.81
8.73
8.70
8.58
8.58
8.55
8.55
8.55
8.52
8.48
8.35
8.33
8.30
8.17
8.00
8.00
7.93
7.84
7.80
7.80
7.73
7.62
7.57
7.54
7.50
6.78
6.62
6.38
5.90
5.21
4.98
3.66



Team

Rang Verein Note 1 Note 2 Note 3 Note 4 Note 5 Durchschnitt
1 |STV Wangen Marco12§gdal|se Luﬁ?o‘iOSt Benjar:;rfss_,challer S|mo1n1l'?5t;umer Danﬁl.zuhln 11.78
> |sTV Buttikon-Schiibelbach S|m101n'(l’\gérk| Wéltﬁ;l.?’gc;dmer Manu%lggegrlst Slmé:g'?gdmer Sepg:ggbler 10.49
3 |STV Tuggen Urbz;r;i[;less Dom|n|l1<ol-.l1u;)er (92) Ramoggléacher OI|ve;|t;3uchs Tom Hg{gilberger 10.37
5 |ETV Schindellegi Eva $5§;hon Fabi?g.lzgyner Stefz;\rs'lggobel Fabifg'(l)\l(sauer Jan:g:iner 10.23
4 |STV Wollerau-Bich Sln?1(.:‘,2a_\,/elt| Slro?g.r:‘rés-t-en Cora;r.(sl\gulllher. Tamlar;?éeftand . Romgzglrlch 10.05
6 |STV Lachen Noahﬁl:}j(;hrfwann Dom;rjll.lz)?urer Phejtegr:g-hom Pr|sl:1'l'2h‘cl)ny- S|m-one7S.§gwalnder 9.55
7 |DR Schindellegi Anltagzlggnst Ramog.aéftyger erjan;.;l';lnkler Andr;;furgl Mlche_l/lil'hener 8.45




